1042 Switch Box
Operating Instructions
1042-106D
Issue D
bhi
DS
P
No

Audio leads:
Description
Order code
3.5mm mono - 3.5mm mono 1.2M long	ALD-001
3.5mm mono - 3.5mm mono 2.5M long	ALD-002
3.5mm phono - 3.5mm mono 1.8M long	ALD-005
Audio Adaptors:
Description
Order code
3.5mm stereo plug- 3.5mm mono socket	ADP-P003
2.5mm mono plug - 3.5mm mono socket	ADP-P005
2.5mm stereo plug - 3.5mm stereo socket	ADP-P006
6.35mm mono plug - 3.5mm mono socket	ADP-P001
3.5mm mono plug Phono plug
3.5mm mono plug3.5mm mono plug
English
1. Connections and Controls 2. Switch box Output Connection